Name

Rilee Smith
Kennedy Kreider
Melanie Murphy
Sage McAllister
Breanne Richards
Sydney Tomalo
Solana Vasquez
Payton Browning-Peterson
10 Julia Huntley

11 Carly Bale

12 Hannah Herford
13 Jenai Shamp

14 Daijah Scott
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WEST VALLEY (SPOKANE)
EAGLES
2019 Junior Varsity Volleyball

Height
5'5"
5'6"
57"
5'5"
5'6"
5'4"
5'2"
58"
58"

5'10"
59"
5'4"
59"

Greamuague

A Member of the WPA Network

Position Year

Head Coach
OH 9 Mark Weis
OH 10 Assistants
S 9 Jeff Witherow
L 11 Brooke Soley
Crystal Palmer
OSH 190 Monica Rodriquez
DS 10 Superintendent
ROH 11 Dr. Gene Sementi
OH 10 Principal
MB/OH 11 Ryan Mulvey
MB/OH 10 Asst Principal
S 10 Jeff Smith
MB/OH 11 Athletic Director
Jamie Nilles

Dean of Students
Lindsey Stinger

Activities Advisor
Tami Henry

Dance Team Advisor
Jodee Cahalan

Cheer Advisors

Leah Lewis
Jessie Barron

Band Director
Jim Loucks

Athletic Trainer
Melissa Spacek

Photography
Dirk Linton
Randy Cahalan
Chris McGlothlen

Leadership Teacher
Carol Preston




